

प्रमाणित किया जाता है इस मापी
परिणत में मशीन से छपे कुल 100
(रक सो) पृष्ठ अंकित हैं जिनसे श्री
रामरुवाल प्रसाद सिङ्ग यादव सहायक
अभियन्ता अवत प्रमंडल रङ्गूरे के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

[Signature]

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल
बिहार शरीफ (नालन्दा)
रामरुवाल
20-2-19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

बिहार शरीफ

DIVISION

अवत प्रमंडल रङ्गूरे

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2812

Name of Officer

श्री रामरुवाल प्रसाद सिङ्ग यादव

सहायक अभियन्ता अवत प्रमंडल रङ्गूरे

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>2nd of A/C Bldg</u>					
Name of work - Construction of road					
from NH 31 near petrol pump to					
Vandeh village					
Agency - Hargh Concrete Construction					
Agreement No - SBD-52/2018-19					
Date of Commence - 27/10/2018					
Date of Completion - 26/10/2019					
Date of entry - 6/12/21					
(1) Construction of 65 B Gravelly					
- - all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 17 =					1.21 m ³
(2) Providing, laying					
& spreading and compacting					
WBM 3 - - all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 19 =					0.45 m ³
(3) Providing and applying					
Primer Coat - all complete					
job					
Qty wide TMB Page 21 =					3250.08 m ²
(4) Providing and applying tack					
Coat - - all complete job					
Area AS per item no					
Qty = same as item no 3					
wide TMB Page 22 =					3250.08 m ²
(5) Providing, laying and rolling of					
close graded premium					
surfacing - - all complete job					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing and fixing					
bench mark Pillars --- all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page No 14 = 1 No					
@ Rs 3854.50 each = Rs					3855.00
(2) Providing and fixing					
reference Pillars --- all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 14 = 4 No					
@ Rs 1756.80 each =					7027.00
(3) Excavation for road work					
in soil --- all Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 14 = 2.21 m ³					
@ Rs 77.65 / m ³ = Rs					172.00
(4) clearing and grubbing road					
land --- all Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 14 = 0.3912 Hec					
@ Rs 48772.70 / Hec = Rs					19080.00
(5) construction of embankment					
with lead up to 100M --- all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 14 = 597.16 m ³					
@ Rs 155.64 / m ³ = Rs					92942.00
(6) construction of embankment					
with lead up to 100M --- all					
Complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 14 = 1393.37 m ³					
@ Rs 134.82 / m ³ = Rs					187854.00

Continuation

Co Rs 310930.00

प्रमाणित किया जाता है इस मापी

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 27

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(18) Provisionary brick masonry work in cm 1:4			BF	R	3437573
Complete sub					
Qty wide TMB Page 16 =					5348103
Ch 5812.18/m ³					310835.00
(19) Provisionary RCC Pipe HP3 1000 mm dia					
all complete sub					
Qty wide TMB Page 17 = 15.00 m					
Ch 4169.33/m					62540.00
(20) Plastering with cm 1:4					
all complete sub					
Qty wide TMB Page 17 = 72.32 m ²					
Ch 157.79/m ²					11411.00
					3822359.00
Less 2.27% below Rate of					
Per agreement					86768.00
					3735591.00
Less Previous Paid Amount with					
TMB Page 17					2913854.00
					821737.00
(21) 6/1/21					Cand P
6/1/21					17/12/21

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 ²⁸

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 ²⁸

Continuation